

3 227468

EN - INGREDIENTS: Protein Blend (Calcium Caseinate MILK), Whey Protein Isolate (MILK), Sweeteners: Maltitol, Sucralose, Baine, Collaïen, Hydroxyvaste, Humectant: Glycerol, Water, Palm Oil, Cocoa Butter, Whole Milk Powder, Fat-reduced Cocoa Powder (3%), Wheat Flour, Rapeseed Oil, Bulking Agent: Polydextrose, Wheat Starch, Emulsifiers: Soy Lecithin, Sea Salt, Raising Agents: Ammonium Carbonates, Sodium Carbonates, Acidity Regulator: Sodium Hydroxide, Flavourings.

ALLERGY ADVICE: For allergens including cereals containing gluten, see ingredients in bold. May also contain Nuts. Excessive consumption may cause laxative effect. Not suitable for children under the age of 14.

NL - INGREDIENTEN: Eiwitprengsel (calciumcaseïneaart [melk]), wei-eiwitisolaat (melk), zoetsstoffen: maltitol, sucralose, baine, collaïen, hydroxyvaste, hydratyzant: glycerol, water, palmolie, bevochtigingsmiddel: glycerol, water, palmolie, cacao boter, volle melkpoeder, magere cacao poeder (3%), tarwe meel, koolzachte, vulstof: polydextrose, tarwestarch, emulgator: soja lecitine, zeezout, rijsmiddelen: ammoniumcarbonaat, natriumcarbonaat; zuurteregelaar: natriumhydroxide; aroma's.

ALLERGIEDADIES: Voor allergenen inclusief glutendevastend graan, zie voedselrijke ingrediënten. Kan ook roton bevaren. Overmatig gebruik kan een laxerend effect hebben. Niet geschikt voor kinderen jonger dan 14 jaar.

FR - INGREDIENTS : Mélange de protéines (caséinate de calcium [lait]), isolat de protéine de lactosérum (lait), édulcorants : maltitol, sucralose ; hydratysant de collagène d'origine humaine ; glycérol, eau, huile de palme, beurre de cacao, lait entier en poudre, cacao mixte en poudre (3 %), farine de blé, huile de colza, agent de charge : polydextrose ; féculé de blé, émulsifiant : lecitine de soja ; sel marin, poudre(s) à lever ; carbonates d'ammonium, carbonates de sodium ; correcteur d'acidité ; hydroxyde de sodium ; arômes.

CONSEIL EN MATIÈRE D'ALLERGIES : Pour les allergènes, y compris les céréales contenant du gluten, voir les ingrédients en gras. Peut également contenir des fruits à coque. Une consommation excessive peut avoir des effets laxatifs. Ne convient pas aux enfants moins de 14 ans.

MADE WITH
20g
PROTEIN PER BAR

GREENGLIDE
HIGH PROTEIN, LOW SUGAR

MADE WITH
OREO
WHITE

OREO

MORE THAN
20g PROTEIN
PER BAR

LESS THAN
2g SUGAR
PER BAR

MADE WITH
OREO
REAL OREO
PIECES

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION / VOEDINGSWAARDE / 60g
INFORMATION / NUTRITIONNELLES

Energy / Energie / Energie (kJ)	1616	970
Energy / Energie / Energie (kcal)	387	232
Fat / Vetten / Matières grasses	17g	10g
of which saturated / waarvan verzadigde vetzuren / dont acides gras saturés	9.6g	5.7g
Carbohydrate / Koolhydraten / Glucides	33g	20g
of which sugars / waarvan suikers / dont sucres	2.1g	1.3g
Fibre / Vezel / Fibres alimentaires	1.9g	17g
Protein / Eiwit / Protéines	15g	0.9g
Salt / Zout / Sel	0.44g	0.39g



Best before end / Ten minste houdbaar tot einde / A consumer de préférence avant fin

UK ONLY

RECYCLED WITH A 60% SUGAR SWEETENER

EN - Cocoa Flavoured Protein Bar with Biscuit Pieces (4.5%) and Sweeteners, in White Chocolate with Sweetener (21%). Store in a cool dry place.

NL - Eiwitprengsel met cacao smaak, kookjesstukjes (4,5%) en zoetsstoffen, in witte chocolade met zoetsuiker (21%). Op een koel/droge plaats bewaren.

FR - Barre protéinée au goût cacao avec sucres de biscuits (4,5 %) et des édulcorants aromatisés de chocolat blanc avec édulcorant (21 %). A conserver dans un endroit sec et frais.